2509 Crill Avenue, Suite 300 HUMAN RESOURCES
PALATKA, FLORIDA 32177
(386) 329-0219

October 13, 2025

TO: All Employees

FROM: Laurie Parker, Executive Director HR & Administrative Services

RE: 2026 Holidays

The following Holidays will be observed by BOCC County offices for calendar year

2026.

New Year's Day Thursday, January 1, 2026

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas, Kwanza, Chanukah or
another recognized winter holiday

PUTNAM COUNTY

Monday, January 19
Friday, April 3

Monday, May 25

Friday July 3 (observed)
Monday, September 7
Wednesday, November 11
Thursday, November 26
Friday, November 27

Thursday, December 24
Friday, December 25



